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1-7 Boater JADE LARSON UT SW 5 5 12.96 0.00 3.36 12.96 5 5 12.45 0.00 12.45 25.41

1-5 Boater ANTONIO HERRING NV SW 5 5 12.01 0.00 3.01 12.01 5 5 13.37 0.00 4.95 13.37 25.38

1-12 Boater JAXON GOCHIS UT SW 5 5 12.66 0.00 3.15 12.66 5 5 10.72 0.00 3.19 10.72 23.38

1-2 Boater JOE JOHNSON UT SW 5 5 12.48 0.00 3.86 12.48 5 5 9.75 0.00 3.02 9.75 22.23

1-6 Boater RICK TAYLOR UT SW 5 5 11.47 0.00 2.73 11.47 5 5 10.53 0.00 10.53 22.00

1-8 Boater ADAM CACAL NV SW 5 5 11.43 0.00 11.43 5 5 10.04 0.00 10.04 21.47

1-3 Boater JESSE ORTEGA NV SW 5 5 10.08 0.00 2.78 10.08 5 5 10.59 0.00 2.58 10.59 20.67

1-9 Boater JAMES DINGESS NV SW 5 5 8.19 0.00 8.19 5 5 12.24 0.00 12.24 20.43

1-15 Boater PAYTON LAND UT SW 5 4 9.20 0.50 2.44 8.70 5 5 11.58 0.00 3.61 11.58 20.28

1-11 Boater ASA STEPHENSON NV SW 5 4 11.85 0.50 3.19 11.35 5 5 8.67 0.00 3.32 8.67 20.02

1-13 Boater COLBY LIVINGSTON UT SW 5 3 10.63 1.00 9.63 5 5 8.93 0.00 2.31 8.93 18.56

1-10 Boater DOUG JONES NV SW 5 5 8.28 0.00 8.28 5 5 9.28 0.00 9.28 17.56

1-4 Boater COLBY WOODRUFF UT SW 5 5 6.07 0.00 6.07 5 5 11.43 0.00 11.43 17.50

1-1 Boater TERRY PUTMAN NV SW 1 1 1.61 0.00 1.61 4 4 7.82 0.00 3.35 7.82 9.43

1-14 Boater BRYCE BEAVERS UT SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 66 62 138.92 0 2.00 0 136.92 69 69 147.40 0 0.00 0 147.40 284.32
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

Boater Antonio Herring NV SW 25.38

Boater Adam Cacal NV SW 21.47

Boater Jessie Ortega NV SW 20.67

Boater James Dingess NV SW 20.43 87.95 87.95
Boater Jade Larson UT SW 25.41

Boater Jaxon Gochis UT SW 23.38

Boater Joe Johnson UT SW 22.23

Boater Rick Taylor UT SW 22.00 93.02 93.02

TEAM TOTAL
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1-13 1-14 CoAnglerANDREW HAYS NV SW 5 4 10.02 0.50 2.55 9.52 5 5 11.49 0.00 11.49 21.01

1-7 1-3 CoAnglerCASSANDRA JENKINS UT SW 5 4 11.74 0.50 3.62 11.24 5 4 10.09 0.50 9.59 20.83

1-3 1-7 CoAnglerBRADEN DALTON UT SW 5 5 9.72 0.00 4.42 9.72 5 5 10.29 0.00 3.31 10.29 20.01

1-12 1-4 CoAnglerCHRISTOPHER OWENS NV SW 5 5 9.02 0.00 9.02 5 4 11.47 0.50 10.97 19.99

1-5 1-1 CoAnglerJAKE TOONER UT SW 5 5 10.72 0.00 2.52 10.72 5 5 9.04 0.00 2.55 9.04 19.76

1-10 1-9 CoAnglerKENJI OLSEN UT SW 5 5 9.83 0.00 9.83 5 5 9.90 0.00 9.90 19.73

1-4 1-13 CoAnglerROBERT BRONDYKE NV SW 5 5 9.75 0.00 3.30 9.75 5 5 7.20 0.00 7.20 16.95

1-9 1-10 CoAnglerCORD JOHNSON UT SW 3 3 5.61 0.00 5.61 5 5 8.55 0.00 8.55 14.16

1-8 1-11 CoAnglerJACE DALTON UT SW 5 5 9.17 0.00 3.18 9.17 2 2 4.67 0.00 4.67 13.84

1-6 1-15 CoAnglerCHRIS CARD NV SW 2 2 3.30 0.00 3.30 4 4 6.21 0.00 6.21 9.51

1-2 1-6 CoAnglerROY CHALHOUB NV SW 2 1 3.37 0.50 1.36 2.87 3 3 5.85 0.00 5.85 8.72

1-11 1-8 CoAnglerDAVID BALLOU UT SW 4 4 5.93 0.00 5.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 5.93

1-14 1-12 CoAnglerJEFF WRIGHT NV SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 4 4 4.80 0.00 4.80 4.80

1-1 1-5 CoAnglerJACOB JOHNSON UT SW 2 2 3.96 0.00 2.75 3.96 0 0 0.00 0.00 3.96

1-15 1-2 CoAnglerERIC PARKIN NV SW 2 2 2.76 0.00 2.76 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.76

TOTALS 55 52 104.90 0 1.50 0 103.40 53 51 99.56 0 1.00 0 98.56 201.96

C
o

-A
n

gl
er

s

1
 lb

/ 
m

in
 p

n
lt

y

8
 o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
ea

1
 lb

 p
n

lt
y 

ea

D
2

To
ta

l W
ei

gh
t

TW
O

 D
A

Y
 T

O
TA

L

D22 NV/UT Lake Mead - Henderson, NV. June 1-2, 

2024

DAY 1 weigh in

1
 lb

/ 
m

in
 p

n
lt

y

8
 o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
ea

1
 lb

 p
n

lt
y 

ea

C
o

-A
n

gl
e

rs



TOP 4 each state 

Total

CoAnglerANDREW HAYS NV SW 21.01

CoAnglerCHRISTOPHER OWENS NV SW 19.99

CoAnglerROBERT BRONDYKE NV SW 16.95

CoAnglerCHRIS CARD NV SW 9.51 67.46 ADD TO BOATERS

CoAnglerCASSANDRA JENKINS UT SW 20.83

CoAnglerBRADEN DALTON UT SW 20.01

CoAnglerJAKE TOONER UT SW 19.76

CoAnglerKENJI OLSEN UT SW 19.73 80.33 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


